
FIGURAS ALEVÍN

NOMBRE CLUB PUESTO PUNTOS

MORAN CORREA, VALERIA (2013) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 32 64.3671

ACOSTA HERNANDEZ, AUDREY (2014) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 46 63.0193

GONZALEZ CARRION, DAFNE (2013) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 111 57.2850

DE LA FUENTE MARTIN, INES (2015) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 178 53.6135

ARANDA GRANDA, MARTINA (2016) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 288 47.2947

LORENZO PEREZ, MIA (2016) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 298 46.5121

MARTIN MONTALVILLO, ARIA (2013) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 302 45.6763

COMBIANDO - RUTINA LIBRE ALEVÍN

NOMBRE CLUB PUESTO PUNTOS

AUDREY ACOSTA HERNANDEZ (Titular) (2014)

MARTINA ARANDA GRANDA (Titular) (2016)

INES DE LA FUENTE MARTIN (Titular) (2015)

DAFNE GONZALEZ CARRION (Titular) (2013)

MIA LORENZO PEREZ (Titular) (2016)

ARIA MARTIN MONTALVILLO (Titular) (2013)

VALERIA MORAN CORREA (Titular) (2013)

C.N.S. FABIONELLI 9 178.2417

FIGURAS INFANTIL

NOMBRE CLUB PUESTO PUNTOS

SANZ SANCHEZ, LUNA (2011) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 25 71.6061

GARCIA CUELLO, TERESA (2010) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 41 69.6061

POLO MORENO, SOFIA (2011) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 63 67.4848

MARTINEZ DE JULIAN, SARA (2012) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 93 65.6667

ANDRES ZATARAIN, CARLA (2010) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 126 63.9697

LORENZO PEREZ, GINEBRA (2010) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 136 63.3333

RODRIGUEZ GRAÑEDA, SOFIA (2010) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 153 62.6970

AHUFINGER PALOMO, AYLA (2011) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 159 62.5152

ARRANZ GARRIDO, MARIA (2011) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 163 62.3939

SANCHEZ DOMINGUEZ, PAULA (2011) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 170 62.2424

PEREZ CAMAÑO, ADRIANA (2012) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 205 60.8485

SASETA BORREGAN, SARA (2011) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 231 59.5455

RUIZ GARCIA, ELA (2012) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 250 58.8485

SAN JOSE SAN MIGUEL, HELENA (2012) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 254 58.5758

COMBIANDO - RUTINA LIBRE INFANTIL

NOMBRE CLUB PUESTO PUNTOS

AYLA AHUFINGER PALOMO (Titular) (2011)

CARLA ANDRES ZATARAIN (Titular) (2010)

MARIA ARRANZ GARRIDO (Titular) (2011)

TERESA GARCIA CUELLO (Titular) (2010)

GINEBRA LORENZO PEREZ (Titular) (2010)

SARA MARTINEZ DE JULIAN (Titular) (2012)

SOFIA POLO MORENO (Titular) (2011)

ELA RUIZ GARCIA (Titular) (2012)

PAULA SANCHEZ DOMINGUEZ (Titular) (2011)

LUNA SANZ SANCHEZ (Titular) (2011)

SOFIA RODRIGUEZ GRAÑEDA (Reserva) (2010)

HELENA SAN JOSE SAN MIGUEL (Reserva) (2012)

C.N.S. FABIONELLI 5 221.4365
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